Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.68
2:43.51
2:45.09
2:45.73
2:47.45
2:48.04
2:48.25
2:56.25
2:58.08
3:01.92
3:01.92
3:01.92
3:12.65
3:15.81
3:15.81
3:18.66
3:19.69
3:21.04
3:40.10

3:56.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.68
2:45.73

2:45.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458
451
439
434
420
416
414
360
349
328
328
328
276
263

185
150

WA Pts
458
434
439

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

I T T T

Round
H
H
H

Date

16/02/20
17/02/19
14/04/19
29/06/19
18/02/18
05/05/18
15/04/18
15/07/17
15/04/17
22/01117
22/01/117
22/01/117
18/04/14
24/01/16
24/01/16
08/06/14
01/11/14
25/10/14
02/11/13
14/07/13

Date
16/02/20
29/06/19
14/04/19

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

London Region Age Group Championships

City of Bristol Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Stratford
London
London
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
Stratford
Bristol
Aldershot
Bristol

Wycombe

Venue
Basildon
Basildon

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

1
1

Level

1
3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:43.51
2:48.04
2:48.25
2:47.45
2:56.25
2:58.08
3:01.92
3:01.92
3:01.92
3:15.81
3:15.81
3:19.69
3:21.04
3:18.66
3:12.65
3:40.10
3:56.04

Copyright 2024

451
416
414
420
360
349
328
328
328
263
263
248
243

276
185
150

r r T I I I I T I I T

m I I M

17/02/19
05/05/18
15/04/18
18/02/18
15/07/17
15/04/17
22/01117
22/01117
22/01117
24/01/16
24/01/16
01/11/14
25/10/14
08/06/14
18/04/14
02/11/13
14/07/13

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
City of Bristol Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
London Region Age Group Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Basildon
Stratford
London
Basildon
London
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Bristol
Aldershot
Stratford
Norwich
Bristol

Wycombe

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



