Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.68	458	Н	16/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:43.51	451	Н	17/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:45.09	439	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
2:45.73	434	Н	29/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	3
2:47.45	420	Н	18/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:48.04	416	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:48.25	414	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
2:56.25	360	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Romford Town	3
2:58.08	349	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Romford Town	1
3:01.92	328	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:01.92	328	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
3:01.92	328	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:12.65	276	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich		1
3:15.81	263	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:15.81	263	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:18.66	251	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
3:19.69	248	F	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol		3
3:21.04	243	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
3:40.10	185	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol		3
3:56.04	150	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe		3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:42.68	458	Н	16/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
	2:45.73	434	Н	29/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	3
Cop	2:45.09 oyright 202	439 4	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.51	451	Н	17/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:48.04	416	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:48.25	414	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
2:47.45	420	Н	18/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:56.25	360	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Romford Town	3
2:58.08	349	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Romford Town	1
3:01.92	328	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:01.92	328	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
3:01.92	328	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:15.81	263	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:15.81	263	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:19.69	248	F	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol		3
3:21.04	243	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
3:18.66	251	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
3:12.65	276	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich		1
3:40.10	185	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol		3
3:56.04	150	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS